
Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category

1 33107004 Jyotimoy  Barman 1 73.20 OBC-MOBC EC
2 55107001 Alifa  Sabnam 2 85.20 GENERAL
3 22107001 ARIFA EYASMIN 3 81.60 GENERAL
4 55107063 Prastuti  Haloi 4 81.80 GENERAL
5 22107008 SUSHMA GHOSH 4 79.00 OBC-MOBC
6 11107006 Bibha Patgiri 5 80.80 GENERAL
7 33107002 DEEPSIKHA   TALUKDAR 6 81.20 OBC-MOBC
8 55107086 UTPAL DAS 7 63.00 OBC-MOBC
9 55107081 TRISHA BARMAN 8 77.20 GENERAL
10 55107069 RIKI GOSWAMI 9 78.80 GENERAL
11 55107075 SMRITI REKHA BARUAH 10 82.40 GENERAL
12 77107005 HIMADRI KALITA 10 79.80 GENERAL
13 11107009 JIMANI BAISHYA 11 78.20 GENERAL EWS
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13 11107009 JIMANI BAISHYA 11 78.20 GENERAL EWS
14 33107001 BANASHREE BAISHYA 12 93.60 GENERAL
15 33107003 DOLY  KALITA 13 81.20 GENERAL
16 77107020 MRIGAKSHI SARMAH 14 83.20 GENERAL
17 77107006 HIMASHRI MEDHI 14 80.80 OBC-MOBC
18 11107021 PUJA DEKA 14 76.20 GENERAL
19 55107072 SANGEETA DAS 15 86.00 SC

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 55107039 JUNU MANI NATH 18 78.60 OBC-MOBC
2 33107008 TRISHNA MANI DAS 18 77.60 OBC-MOBC
3 77107026 PRANITA DEKA 19 77.80 OBC-MOBC
4 77107031 PRIYANKA SHRESTHA 21 78.00 OBC-MOBC
5 55107028 DISHAMONI  SALOI 22 66.00 OBC-MOBC
6 55107064 PRATYAKSHI HAZARIKA 23 66.20 OBC-MOBC
7 55107080 TINA RAJBONGSHI 25 72.00 OBC-MOBC
8 55107074 SIKHAMONI RAJBONGSHI 26 76.20 OBC-MOBC
9 55107019 DAISY NATH 26 75.60 OBC-MOBC
10 77107004 GITANJALI NATH 28 85.20 OBC-MOBC
11 55107053 NABANITA DAS 29 76.80 OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 55107051 Mridusmita Deka 20 73.0 SC
2 55107038 JUMI DAS 29 59.8 SC
3 55107030 GITANJALI MEDHI 35 59.4 SC

MERIT LIST: OBC/MOBC

MERIT LIST: SC



Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 11107014 MINAKSHI BASUMATARY 18 77.20 ST(P)
2 77107009 JAYASREE  BASUMATARY 22 79.80 ST(P)
3 55107076 SUDEM BARO 22 76.80 ST(P)
4 77107013 Madhuri  Moni  Baro 22 64.40 ST(P)

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 11107012 MILI TERANGPI 31 49.60 ST(H)
2 11107011 KRISHNA  RAMCHIARY 33 67.00 ST(H)

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category

1 Vacant

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 55107054 NABANITA GOSWAMI 17 92.20 GENERAL EWS
2 77107001 ABHIJIT SARMA 17 85.20 GENERAL EWS
3 55107005 ANKITA BARUAH 17 73.80 GENERAL EWS
4 55107082 TRISHNA DEVI 17 66.00 GENERAL EWS

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 11107002 ANUPRIYA DEKA 16 83.60 GENERAL

MERIT LIST: STP

MERIT LIST: STH

MERIT LIST: PwD

WAITING LIST: UNRESEARVED

MERIT LIST: EWS

1 11107002 ANUPRIYA DEKA 16 83.60 GENERAL
2 11107017 PAHI SARMA 17 90.80 GENERAL
3 77107017 MANITA  DEVEE 17 90.20 GENERAL
4 77107032 RITAMONI BASITHA 17 87.00 GENERAL
5 77107030 PRIYANKA SAIKIA 17 69.40 GENERAL
6 77107022 NAYANA  SAHARIAH 18 84.80 GENERAL
7 77107003 BIKASH SAHARIA 19 69.40 GENERAL
8 55107050 MOUSUMI  BARMAN 20 85.80 GENERAL
9 55107056 NIHARIKA SARMA 20 69.20 GENERAL

10 11107023 RIMPI TALUKDAR 20 64.20 GENERAL
11 77107025 PARISHMITA BARAH 20 60.20 GENERAL
12 77107023 NISHIKA KALITA 21 75.00 GENERAL
13 55107040 JUTIKA  DEVI 22 80.40 GENERAL
14 11107013 MINAKSHI  TALUKDAR 22 72.40 GENERAL
15 77107012 LANIMA SARMA 23 86.00 GENERAL EWS
16 11107022 RIKISMITA DAS 23 81.20 GENERAL
17 55107052 MUNNI DUTTA 23 68.20 GENERAL
18 22107007 RIVA DAS 24 80.20 GENERAL
19 77107010 JAYASRI SAHARIA 25 82.40 GENERAL
20 55107029 GARIMA THAKURIA 26 81.80 GENERAL
21 11107030 SUSMITA SWARGIARY 27 84.40 ST(P)
22 55107036 JIMI DAIMARY 27 83.20 ST(P)
23 55107034 JAYSRI RAMCHIARY 27 77.00 ST(P)
24 66107001 Prativa  Sarmah 27 72.00 GENERAL
25 55107014 BIJITA BARMAN 27 69.40 GENERAL
26 55107023 DIKSHITA BARMAN 27 68.20 GENERAL
27 55107031 GITASHREE KALITA 28 72.00 GENERAL
28 55107009 ASODA DEVI 28 64.60 GENERAL28 55107009 ASODA DEVI 28 64.60 GENERAL



29 55107026 DIPANWITA BAISHYA 29 84.40 GENERAL
30 77107014 MADHUSMITA DEKA 29 82.60 GENERAL
31 77107007 HIYASHREE  SARMAH 30 80.40 GENERAL
32 11107003 BAISHALI DEKA 30 79.40 GENERAL EWS
33 77107027 PRITISHIKHA SAIKIA 30 77.80 GENERAL EC, EWS
34 55107071 SAMALA DEVI 30 76.80 OBC-MOBC
35 55107047 LIZA KALITA 30 75.00 GENERAL
36 55107011 BARASHA  DEKA 30 73.80 GENERAL EWS
37 11107024 RINJUWARA PARBIN 30 71.00 GENERAL EWS
38 33107005 MALABIKA  TALUKDAR 30 68.60 GENERAL
39 55107016 BORAT NARZARY 30 65.20 ST(P)
40 55107027 DIPIKA SARKAR 30 64.80 GENERAL
41 55107055 NAYANA HALOI 30 64.20 GENERAL
42 55107073 SANGITA BAISHYA 31 88.80 GENERAL
43 11107019 PRAYASI TALUKDAR 31 80.00 GENERAL
44 11107029 SUSMITA CHOUDHURY 31 78.00 GENERAL
45 11107018 PRASTUTI DEKA 31 76.20 GENERAL
46 55107010 BANASMITA DEKA 31 60.00 GENERAL
47 77107002 BARASHA RANI DEKA 32 82.80 OBC-MOBC
48 55107046 LINA SARMA 32 60.00 GENERAL
49 77107015 MAFUZA PARBIN 32 53.20 GENERAL EWS
50 11107020 PRIYANKA MAZUMDAR 33 81.00 OBC-MOBC
51 55107066 RABINA YESMIN 33 78.40 GENERAL
52 55107015 BOBI BEGUM 33 71.00 GENERAL
53 11107010 JULI  DAS 33 66.20 GENERAL
54 77107018 MAYASHRI KALITA 34 80.00 GENERAL54 77107018 MAYASHRI KALITA 34 80.00 GENERAL
55 11107004 Bandana Talukdar 34 79.80 GENERAL EWS
56 55107077 SWRJILA DAIMARY 34 73.60 ST(P)
57 55107044 LALINA MEDHI 34 68.80 OBC-MOBC
58 11107007 CHAYANIKA DAS 34 66.00 OBC-MOBC
59 55107085 URBISMITA DEVI 34 65.00 GENERAL
60 55107037 JONMONI BARO 34 58.40 ST(P)
61 11107015 MOUSUMI PARBIN 35 76.00 GENERAL
62 77107011 JUMISHRI SARMAH 35 75.50 GENERAL EWS
63 55107021 DHRITISMA KALITA 35 74.80 GENERAL
64 11107025 SANGYUKTA KALITA 35 74.20 GENERAL
65 55107045 LAVITA DEKA 35 73.00 GENERAL
66 11107028 SITA GAYARY 35 65.20 ST(P)
67 55107022 DIKSHITA BARMAN 35 63.00 GENERAL
68 77107024 NITA THAPA 35 36.80 OBC-MOBC
69 11107001 ANAMIKA PATHAK 36 80.60 OBC-MOBC EC
70 55107017 CHINMOY MALAKAR 36 76.00 SC
71 55107033 Himashree Kalita 36 73.40 GENERAL
72 55107012 BARNALI DEKA 36 71.60 GENERAL
73 77107016 MANASHI  BARUAH 36 67.60 OBC-MOBC
74 77107021 NARGISH KHANAM 36 60.00 GENERAL
75 11107026 SHILPA PATGIRI 37 79.80 GENERAL
76 55107068 RICHA SARANIA 37 79.40 ST(P)
77 55107061 PINKI BAISHYA 37 63.40 GENERAL
78 55107013 BHASWATI KALITA 38 83.60 GENERAL
79 77107029 PRIYANKA BARUAH 38 74.20 OBC-MOBC
80 77107033 SARNISH NARGISH KHANAM 38 62.00 GENERAL
81 22107006 PRANAMIKA DAS 38 61.60 GENERAL EWS81 22107006 PRANAMIKA DAS 38 61.60 GENERAL EWS



82 55107058 NIVA BEZBARUAH 39 78.00 OBC-MOBC
83 55107078 TINA BARMAN 39 67.00 GENERAL
84 55107079 Tina Patgiri 39 62.20 GENERAL
85 11107005 BARSHARANI  ROY 39 44.60 OBC-MOBC
86 11107008 Dipsikha Roy 39 37.00 OBC-MOBC
87 55107060 PARIMITA HALOI 40 78.60 SC
88 55107057 NISHITA  SARMA 40 68.20 GENERAL
89 11107016 NIKITA  DAS 40 47.00 SC
90 11107031 UPAMA KALITA 41 82.00 GENERAL
91 55107025 DIMPI DEKA 41 70.40 GENERAL EC, EWS

92 55107083 TRISHNAMANI TALUKDAR 41 54.60 GENERAL EWS

93 33107006 NIKITA  MEDHI 42 71.80 SC EC

94 22107004 CHUMKI RAY CHOUDHURY 43 46.00 OBC-MOBC
95 55107062 PRABHA BASUMATARY 44 83.60 ST(P)
96 55107043 KARISHMITA TALUKDAR 44 78.40 SC
97 55107018 Daijee  Deka 44 76.20 GENERAL
98 55107042 Karina  Das 44 66.20 SC
99 55107004 Angkana Talukdar 44 61.60 OBC-MOBC

100 55107048 LWKHIRAM BASUMATARY 44 59.00 ST(P)
101 55107059 PALLAVI DAS 45 78.00 OBC-MOBC
102 55107041 KANGKANA BAISHYA 46 69.80 SC
103 55107070 RITU  MONI  GHOSH 46 59.00 OBC-MOBC
104 55107003 ANAMIKA TALUKDAR 47 51.80 GENERAL
105 55107067 RAJU BASUMATARY 48 70.40 ST(P)
106 55107020 DEVAJANI RAJBONGSHI 49 61.60 OBC-MOBC
107 55107008 ASMAUL BEGUM 50 68.80 GENERAL107 55107008 ASMAUL BEGUM 50 68.80 GENERAL

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 55107071 SAMALA DEVI 30 76.80 OBC-MOBC
2 77107002 BARASHA RANI DEKA 32 82.80 OBC-MOBC
3 11107020 PRIYANKA MAZUMDAR 33 81.00 OBC-MOBC
4 55107044 LALINA MEDHI 34 68.80 OBC-MOBC
5 11107007 CHAYANIKA DAS 34 66.00 OBC-MOBC
6 77107024 NITA THAPA 35 36.80 OBC-MOBC
7 11107001 ANAMIKA PATHAK 36 80.60 OBC-MOBC EC
8 77107016 MANASHI  BARUAH 36 67.60 OBC-MOBC
9 77107029 PRIYANKA BARUAH 38 74.20 OBC-MOBC

10 55107058 NIVA BEZBARUAH 39 78.00 OBC-MOBC
11 11107005 BARSHARANI  ROY 39 44.60 OBC-MOBC
12 11107008 Dipsikha Roy 39 37.00 OBC-MOBC
13 22107004 CHUMKI RAY CHOUDHURY 43 46.00 OBC-MOBC
14 55107004 Angkana Talukdar 44 61.60 OBC-MOBC
15 55107059 PALLAVI DAS 45 78.00 OBC-MOBC
16 55107070 RITU  MONI  GHOSH 46 59.00 OBC-MOBC
17 55107020 DEVAJANI RAJBONGSHI 49 61.60 OBC-MOBC

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category

1 55107017 CHINMOY MALAKAR 36 76.0 SC
2 55107060 PARIMITA HALOI 40 78.6 SC
3 11107016 NIKITA  DAS 40 47.0 SC
4 33107006 NIKITA  MEDHI 42 71.8 SC EC

WAITING LIST: OBC/MOBC

WAITING LIST: SC

4 33107006 NIKITA  MEDHI 42 71.8 SC EC



5 55107043 KARISHMITA TALUKDAR 44 78.4 SC
6 55107042 Karina  Das 44 66.2 SC
7 55107041 KANGKANA BAISHYA 46 69.8 SC

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category

1 11107030 SUSMITA SWARGIARY 27 84.40 ST(P)
2 55107036 JIMI DAIMARY 27 83.20 ST(P)
3 55107034 JAYSRI RAMCHIARY 27 77.00 ST(P)
4 55107016 BORAT NARZARY 30 65.20 ST(P)
5 55107077 SWRJILA DAIMARY 34 73.60 ST(P)
6 55107037 JONMONI BARO 34 58.40 ST(P)
7 11107028 SITA GAYARY 35 65.20 ST(P)
8 55107068 RICHA SARANIA 37 79.40 ST(P)
9 55107062 PRABHA BASUMATARY 44 83.60 ST(P)

10 55107048 LWKHIRAM BASUMATARY 44 59.00 ST(P)
11 55107067 RAJU BASUMATARY 48 70.40 ST(P)

Sl. No. ROLL NO Name RANK HS % Caste other Category
1 77107012 LANIMA SARMA 23 86 GENERAL EWS
2 11107003 BAISHALI DEKA 30 79.4 GENERAL EWS
3 77107027 PRITISHIKHA SAIKIA 30 77.8 GENERAL EC, EWS
4 55107011 BARASHA  DEKA 30 73.8 GENERAL EWS
5 11107024 RINJUWARA PARBIN 30 71 GENERAL EWS
6 77107015 MAFUZA PARBIN 32 53.2 GENERAL EWS

WAITING LIST: EWS

WAITING LIST: STP

6 77107015 MAFUZA PARBIN 32 53.2 GENERAL EWS
7 11107004 Bandana Talukdar 34 79.8 GENERAL EWS
8 77107011 JUMISHRI SARMAH 35 75.5 GENERAL EWS
9 22107006 PRANAMIKA DAS 38 61.6 GENERAL EWS
10 55107025 DIMPI DEKA 41 70.4 GENERAL EC, EWS
11 55107083 TRISHNAMANI TALUKDAR 41 54.6 GENERAL EWS

N.B.: 
* All vacant seats(if any) will be filled in Spot Admission including reserved categories.
* Admission from waiting List will be start from 02:00 PM onwards 
* HS marks is considered for tiebreak the same rank.

Sd/-
Registrar,i/c

KBVSAS University


